Metenova retrofit solution
Upgrade to advanced Zero‑G technology
– without changing your vessel
Upgrade your mixer
Secure future uptime production
A Metenova retrofit mixer enables you to upgrade existing
installations, such as Steridose or NovAseptic, without modifying your
vessel.

SMA model
Max
speed
(rpm)
Impeller
Diameter
(mm)
Metenova
Mix Head
Metenova
Outer Drive Unit
Metenova
Male Bearing
SMA60/75 450 78 TU00509-3013103 TU00505-3013089 TU00507-01120
SMA85/100 - - - - -
SMA85/140 450 140 TU00509-01789 TU00505-3013110 TU00507-00382
SMA120/150 450 155 TU00509-3013105 TU00505-3012500 TU00507-00384
SMA150 AC 330 150 TU00509-03399 TU00505-3012500 TU00507-00384
SMA120/190 350 190 TU00509-01791 TU00505-3012500 TU00507-00384
SMA120H/220 350 200 TU00509-3013088 TU00505-3013111 TU00507-01302
SMA200 AC 350 200 TU00509-3013088 TU00505-3013111 TU00507-01302
Technical specifications
SMA/SMO model
Max
speed
(rpm)
Impeller
Diameter
(mm)
Metenova
Mix Head
Metenova
Outer Drive Unit
Metenova
Male Bearing
SMA/SMO120H/260 350 260 TU00509-3013984 TU00505-3013111 TU00507-01302
SMA/SMO210/275 350 275 TU00509-01793 TU00505-3013112 TU00507-01556
SMA/SMO210/350 187 350 TU00509-3013986 TU00505-3013112 TU00507-01556
Material
Mix Head
Stainless Steel ASME TP 316L acc. to SA-479 & EN 1.4404
acc. to EN 10272(Other materials are available upon